
 FEATURES

 APPLICATIONS

sales@meurorf.com  www.meurorf.com

Parameter Min UnitsMax

Isolation

VSWR

27

18

18

Watt

Parameter Min UnitsMax
-40

-40

10000

+80

85

30000

℃

℃

%

Feet

95

Airbone

Compliant

ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS C

ENVIRONMENTAL RATINGS:

29.5

0.5

5

MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS:

24*19.1*21

100

WR28

WR28

50

Weight

RF Connectors Input

RF Connectors output

Impedance

Milimeter

gram

Max

Max

Parameter Value Units

Other frequency bands&specifications are also available

Non-operating Temperature
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